
21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's Pole Vault
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk
Athlete

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of
Birth Result

3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.05 4.10
4.25

1 522 DORA MAHFOUDHI TUN  08 JUL 1993 4.10- O - O O XO O
XXr

2 173 Dina Eltabaa EGY 4.05O O XO XO O XO XXX

3 520 NESRINE BRINIS TUN 3.90O O O O XXX

4 172 Fatma Elbendary EGY 3.80O O O XXX

5 660 JODIE SEDRAS RSA 3.70O XO XXX

Legend:
Rk Rank - Pass O Clearance X Failure
r Retired

ATHWPLEVAULT----------FNL-000100--_C73M_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 18:23 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 100m
SEMI FINAL - Heat 1/3

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 9:30

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

Wind:-0.8m/s

1 438 Akani simbine RSA 4 10.32 Q

2 592 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT 3 10.47 Q

3 277 EMMANUEL YEBOAH GHA  08 OCT 1997 7 10.49

4 562 CHIDAMBA HAZEMBA ZAM 1 10.63

5 358 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS BARDOTTIER MRI  02 JUL 1992 5 10.64

6 44 ADEGOKE ENOCH NGR  03 AUG 2000 2 10.68

7 259 ASSAN FAYE GAM  31 JUL 2018 8 10.74

8 629 PIUS ADOME UGA 6 10.89

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place

ATHM100M--------------SFNL000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 09:37 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 100m
SEMI FINAL - Heat 2/3

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 9:37

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

Wind:-0.9m/s

1 426 SIMON MAGAKWE RSA 3 10.37 Q

2 34 OGUNLEWE ADESEYE NGR 6 10.39 Q

3 285 Ben Youssef MEITE CIV  11 NOV 1986 4 10.42 q

4 536 TETENDA TSUMBA ZIM 5 10.45

5 257 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  31 JUL 2018 1 10.59

6 328 MARK ODHIAMBO KEN  05 NOV 1993 7 10.69

7 460 HENRY BANDIAKY SEN 8 10.83

8 518 KOKOUTSE FABRICE DABLA TOG 2 10.88

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

ATHM100M--------------SFNL000200--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 09:40 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 100m
SEMI FINAL - Heat 3/3

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 9:44

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

Wind:-0.7m/s

1 283 Gueu Arthur CISSE CIV 6 10.29 Q

2 538 Ngoni Makusha ZIM 4 10.36 Q

3 374 GILBERT MASEKO HAINUCA NAM  03 DEC 1994 3 10.43 q

4 53 EGWERO OGHO-OGHENE NGR 7 10.45

5 416 ROSCOE ENGEL RSA  03 JUN 1989 5 10.63

6 260 ADAMA JAMMEH GAM  31 JUL 2018 1 10.64

7 130 Emmanuel Eseme CMR  31 JUL 2018 2 10.64

8 473 MOULAYE SONKO SEN  03 JAN 1988 8 10.92

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

ATHM100M--------------SFNL000300--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 09:52 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 100m
SEMI FINAL

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 09:30

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 283 Gueu Arthur CISSE CIV 3 6 1 -0.7 10.29 Q

2 438 Akani simbine RSA 1 4 1 -0.8 10.32 Q

3 538 Ngoni Makusha ZIM 3 4 2 -0.7 10.36 Q

4 426 SIMON MAGAKWE RSA 2 3 1 -0.9 10.37 Q

5 34 OGUNLEWE ADESEYE NGR 2 6 2 -0.9 10.39 Q

6 285 Ben Youssef MEITE CIV  11 NOV 1986 2 4 3 -0.9 10.42 q

7 374 GILBERT MASEKO HAINUCA NAM  03 DEC 1994 3 3 3 -0.7 10.43 q

8 536 TETENDA TSUMBA ZIM 2 5 4 -0.9 10.45

9 53 EGWERO OGHO-OGHENE NGR 3 7 4 -0.7 10.45

10 592 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT 1 3 2 -0.8 10.47 Q

11 277 EMMANUEL YEBOAH GHA  08 OCT 1997 1 7 3 -0.8 10.49

12 257 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  31 JUL 2018 2 1 5 -0.9 10.59

13 562 CHIDAMBA HAZEMBA ZAM 1 1 4 -0.8 10.63

14 416 ROSCOE ENGEL RSA  03 JUN 1989 3 5 5 -0.7 10.63

15 260 ADAMA JAMMEH GAM  31 JUL 2018 3 1 6 -0.7 10.64

16 358 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS BARDOTTIER MRI  02 JUL 1992 1 5 5 -0.8 10.64

17 130 Emmanuel Eseme CMR  31 JUL 2018 3 2 7 -0.7 10.64

18 44 ADEGOKE ENOCH NGR  03 AUG 2000 1 2 6 -0.8 10.68

19 328 MARK ODHIAMBO KEN  05 NOV 1993 2 7 6 -0.9 10.69

20 259 ASSAN FAYE GAM  31 JUL 2018 1 8 7 -0.8 10.74

21 460 HENRY BANDIAKY SEN 2 8 7 -0.9 10.83

22 518 KOKOUTSE FABRICE DABLA TOG 2 2 8 -0.9 10.88

23 629 PIUS ADOME UGA 1 6 8 -0.8 10.89

24 473 MOULAYE SONKO SEN  03 JAN 1988 3 8 8 -0.7 10.92

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

ATHM100M--------------SFNL--------_C74A_3.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 09:54 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 400m
Round 1 - Heat 1/4

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 9:45

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 397 CASTER SEMENYA RSA  01 JUL 1991 7 52.98 Q

2 588 CHRISTINE BOTLOGETWE BOT 5 53.19 Q

3 635 SHIDA LENI UGA 2 53.60 Q

4 297 Maximila Imali KEN  02 AUG 1996 6 54.62 q

5 204 WORKNESH MESELE HANDENO ETH  06 NOV 2001 3 55.12

6 379 MARIAMA MAMOUDOU ITTATOU NIG 1 56.52

8 EGWIM EMERALD NGR 4 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start

ATHW400M--------------RND1000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 10:05 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Decathlon
100m

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 9:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

Wind:-0.2m/s

1 62 OSADOLOR SAMUEL NGR 3 10.72 924
(924)

2 72 LARBI BOURADDA ALG  05 OCT 1988 7 10.94 875
(875)

3 58 MORENO PETER NGR 1 11.04 852
(852)

4 435 FREDRIECH PRETORIUS RSA  08 APR 1995 2 11.27 803
(803)

5 320 GILBERT KOECH KEN  08 DEC 1989 6 11.33 789
(789)

6 429 DUNCAN McGLADDERY RSA  06 APR 1994 5 11.35 785
(785)

7 364 FABRICE HESLEY RAJAH MRI 4 12.00 652
(652)

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points

ATHMDECATH------------100-000100--_C73I_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 10:19 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Decathlon
100m

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 09:00

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 62 OSADOLOR SAMUEL NGR 1 3 1 -0.2 10.72

2 72 LARBI BOURADDA ALG  05 OCT 1988 1 7 2 -0.2 10.94

3 58 MORENO PETER NGR 1 1 3 -0.2 11.04

4 435 FREDRIECH PRETORIUS RSA  08 APR 1995 1 2 4 -0.2 11.27

5 320 GILBERT KOECH KEN  08 DEC 1989 1 6 5 -0.2 11.33

6 429 DUNCAN McGLADDERY RSA  06 APR 1994 1 5 6 -0.2 11.35

7 364 FABRICE HESLEY RAJAH MRI 1 4 7 -0.2 12.00

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position

ATHMDECATH------------100---------_C74A_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 10:19 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 400m
Round 1 - Heat 2/4

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 9:52

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 24 GEORGE PATIENCE NGR 4 53.39 Q

2 611 Maragaret Barrie SLE 2 53.61 Q

3 566 KHADIJA OUADRI MAR 3 54.48 Q

4 306 Mongina Nevian KEN 8 54.65

5 370 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 5 55.90

6 590 GOITSEONE SELEKA BOT 7 56.17

7 122 Adele Mafogan CMR  31 JUL 2018 6 57.57

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place

ATHW400M--------------RND1000200--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 10:20 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 400m
Round 1 - Heat 3/4

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 9:59

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 584 MALEKANI QUINCY ZAM 4 54.06 Q

2 81 SOULIATOU SAKA BEN 3 54.25 Q

3 394 JUSTINE PALFRAMAN RSA  11 APR 1993 5 54.30 Q

4 454 Nafy Mane SEN  09 MAY 1996 8 54.62 q

5 534 Faith Dube ZIM 7 56.54

6 202 GEBREYOHANNIS FIREZEWA TESFAYE ETH  09 NOV 2001 2 57.06

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

ATHW400M--------------RND1000300--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 10:21 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 400m
Round 1 - Heat 4/4

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 10:06

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 32 AJAYI YINKA NGR  08 NOV 1997 4 52.38 Q

2 301 Veronicah Mutuah KEN  02 FEB 1992 8 53.55 Q

3 200 FREHIYWOT WONDE ENBELEW ETH 5 53.88 Q

4 452 Fatou Gaye SEN  01 FEB 1997 7 54.40 q

5 152 Marcelle Bouele Bondo CGO  01 JUL 1993 3 54.56 q

6 589 GALEGELE MOROKO BOT 1 54.90

7 117 Ngouyaka Angounou CMR  31 JUL 2018 6 55.00

8 585 SEPISO ABYGIRL ZAM 2 56.10

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

ATHW400M--------------RND1000400--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 10:21 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 400m
Round 1

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 09:45

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 32 AJAYI YINKA NGR  08 NOV 1997 4 4 1 52.38 Q

2 397 CASTER SEMENYA RSA  01 JUL 1991 1 7 1 52.98 Q

3 588 CHRISTINE BOTLOGETWE BOT 1 5 2 53.19 Q

4 24 GEORGE PATIENCE NGR 2 4 1 53.39 Q

5 301 Veronicah Mutuah KEN  02 FEB 1992 4 8 2 53.55 Q

6 635 SHIDA LENI UGA 1 2 3 53.60 Q

7 611 Maragaret Barrie SLE 2 2 2 53.61 Q

8 200 FREHIYWOT WONDE ENBELEW ETH 4 5 3 53.88 Q

9 584 MALEKANI QUINCY ZAM 3 4 1 54.06 Q

10 81 SOULIATOU SAKA BEN 3 3 2 54.25 Q

11 394 JUSTINE PALFRAMAN RSA  11 APR 1993 3 5 3 54.30 Q

12 452 Fatou Gaye SEN  01 FEB 1997 4 7 4 54.40 q

13 566 KHADIJA OUADRI MAR 2 3 3 54.48 Q

14 152 Marcelle Bouele Bondo CGO  01 JUL 1993 4 3 5 54.56 q

15 297 Maximila Imali KEN  02 AUG 1996 1 6 4 54.62 q

15 454 Nafy Mane SEN  09 MAY 1996 3 8 4 54.62 q

17 306 Mongina Nevian KEN 2 8 4 54.65

18 589 GALEGELE MOROKO BOT 4 1 6 54.90

19 117 Ngouyaka Angounou CMR  31 JUL 2018 4 6 7 55.00

20 204 WORKNESH MESELE HANDENO ETH  06 NOV 2001 1 3 5 55.12

21 370 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 2 5 5 55.90

22 585 SEPISO ABYGIRL ZAM 4 2 8 56.10

23 590 GOITSEONE SELEKA BOT 2 7 6 56.17

24 379 MARIAMA MAMOUDOU ITTATOU NIG 1 1 6 56.52

25 534 Faith Dube ZIM 3 7 5 56.54

26 202 GEBREYOHANNIS FIREZEWA TESFAYE ETH  09 NOV 2001 3 2 6 57.06

27 122 Adele Mafogan CMR  31 JUL 2018 2 6 7 57.57

8 EGWIM EMERALD NGR 1 4 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

ATHW400M--------------RND1--------_C74A_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 10:23 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
Round 1 - Heat 2/5

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 10:22

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 594 ONKABETSE NKOBOLO BOT 1 46.75 Q

2 806 MOHAMED FARES JLASSI TUN  01 SEP 1997 7 46.94 Q

3 141 Nsangou Tetndap CMR  31 JUL 2018 5 47.22 Q

4 510 THANDAZA CULOLETHU ZWANE SWZ  12 JAN 1992 2 47.41 Q

5 372 MAHMAD ALEXANDER BOCK NAM 6 47.53 q

6 217 MOSISA SIYOUM GUDISA ETH 8 47.92 q

7 84 EDMOND HOUNTHON BEN 4 48.83

187 Anas Beshr EGY 3 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start

ATHM400M--------------RND1000200--_C73G_3.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:09 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
Round 1 - Heat 3/5

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 10:29

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 37 OKEZIE CHIDI NGR  08 AUG 1993 3 46.33 Q

2 324 JARED MOMANYI KEN  05 MAY 1990 5 46.69 Q

3 433 ZAKHITI NENE RSA  04 FEB 1998 1 46.82 Q

4 507 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ 2 47.69 Q

5 599 DJIBULOU MALICK SEN  03 JAN 1988 8 48.41

6 605 BLESSING NYANDORO ZIM 7 48.98

382 MOUSSA ZAROUMEYE NIG  01 JAN 1985 4 DNS

258 ALHAGIE SALIM DRAMMEH GAM  31 JUL 2018 6 DNF

Qualification: First 4 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish

ATHM400M--------------RND1000300--_C73G_3.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:09 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
Round 1 - Heat 1/5

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 10:15

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 595 LEUNGO SCOTCH BOT 8 46.45 Q

2 78 SLIMANE MOULA ALG 4 47.12 Q

3 377 ENERST GIDEON NARIB NAM 3 47.29 Q

4 539 RODWEL NDLOVU ZIM 1 47.88 Q

5 347 RIJA GARDINER MAD  12 SEP 1999 7 48.58

6 466 IBRAHIMA MBENGUE SEN  01 FEB 1991 2 48.59

7 254 EFREM MEKONNEN WELDEGEBREL ETH 6 48.98

326 BONIFACE MWERESA KEN 5 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

ATHM400M--------------RND1000100--_C73G_3.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:26 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 100m Hurdles
Round 1 - Heat 1/2

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 11:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

Wind:-0.7m/s

1 401 RIKENNETE STEENKAMP RSA 8 13.17 Q

2 280 Rosvitha OKOU CIV  09 MAY 1986 6 13.53 Q

3 18 AYEMOBA GRACE NGR 7 13.94 Q

4 13 EFE FAVOUR NGR 2 14.12 q

5 455 Adja Arrete Ndiaye SEN 3 14.32 q

6 674 WOYESE HIRPE DRIBSA ETH 1 15.14

174 Hoda Hagras EGY  05 NOV 1995 4 DNS

93 MARTHE KOALA BUR  03 AUG 1994 5 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start

ATHW100MHURD----------RND1000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:31 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 100m Hurdles
Round 1 - Heat 2/2

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 11:07

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

Wind:-1.0m/s

1 23 AMUSAN OLUWATOBILOBA NGR 4 13.04 Q

2 282 Karel Elodie ZIKETH CIV 2 13.94 Q

3 600 BAILLY ELEONORE YOHON CIV 6 14.47 Q

4 308 Priscillah Tabunda NASIMIYU KEN 7 14.71

92 ROKIA FOFANA BUR 8 DNS

451 Gnima Faye SEN 5 DNF

171 Lina Ahmed EGY  03 NOV 1997 3 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish

ATHW100MHURD----------RND1000200--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:31 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 100m Hurdles
Round 1

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 11:00

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 23 AMUSAN OLUWATOBILOBA NGR 2 4 1 -1.0 13.04 Q

2 401 RIKENNETE STEENKAMP RSA 1 8 1 -0.7 13.17 Q

3 280 Rosvitha OKOU CIV  09 MAY 1986 1 6 2 -0.7 13.53 Q

4 18 AYEMOBA GRACE NGR 1 7 3 -0.7 13.94 Q

5 282 Karel Elodie ZIKETH CIV 2 2 2 -1.0 13.94 Q

6 13 EFE FAVOUR NGR 1 2 4 -0.7 14.12 q

7 455 Adja Arrete Ndiaye SEN 1 3 5 -0.7 14.32 q

8 600 BAILLY ELEONORE YOHON CIV 2 6 3 -1.0 14.47 Q

9 308 Priscillah Tabunda NASIMIYU KEN 2 7 4 -1.0 14.71

10 674 WOYESE HIRPE DRIBSA ETH 1 1 6 -0.7 15.14

174 Hoda Hagras EGY  05 NOV 1995 1 4 DNS

93 MARTHE KOALA BUR  03 AUG 1994 1 5 DNS

171 Lina Ahmed EGY  03 NOV 1997 2 3 DNS

451 Gnima Faye SEN 2 5 DNF

92 ROKIA FOFANA BUR 2 8 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish

ATHW100MHURD----------RND1--------_C74A_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:33 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
Round 1 - Heat 4/5

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 10:36

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 627 LEONARD OPINY UGA 8 47.04 Q

2 262 BAH MOMODOU GAM  31 JUL 2018 5 47.24 Q

3 230 ABDORAMAN ABDO BUSE ETH 6 47.44 Q

4 580 MBEWE DANIEL ZAM 7 47.54 Q

5 61 NATHANIEL SAMSON NGR 4 47.84 q

6 412 PIETER CONRADIE RSA 1 48.34

7 381 MOUSTAPHA MOUSSA ADAMOU NIG 3 49.54

8 478 STEFANO BIBI SEY 2 49.68

Qualification: First 4 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

ATHM400M--------------RND1000400--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:36 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
Round 1 - Heat 5/5

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 10:43

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 593 BABOLOKI THEBE BOT 8 45.94 Q

2 664 PHORA THAPELO RSA 1 46.02 Q

3 673 KISHOYAN ALPHAGS LEKEN KEN 7 46.24 Q

4 56 ERAIYOKAN ORUKPE NGR 4 46.55 Q

5 104 BIENVENU SAWADOGO BUR 5 47.54 q

6 541 Leon Tafirenyika ZIM 2 48.13

7 146 BACHIR MAHAMAT CHA  12 JAN 1996 6 48.64

120 ABDELMALIK LAHOULOU ALG  05 JUL 1992 3 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start

ATHM400M--------------RND1000500--_C73G_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:36 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
Round 1

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 10:15

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 593 BABOLOKI THEBE BOT 5 8 1 45.94 Q

2 664 PHORA THAPELO RSA 5 1 2 46.02 Q

3 673 KISHOYAN ALPHAGS LEKEN KEN 5 7 3 46.24 Q

4 37 OKEZIE CHIDI NGR  08 AUG 1993 3 3 1 46.33 Q

5 595 LEUNGO SCOTCH BOT 1 8 1 46.45 Q

6 56 ERAIYOKAN ORUKPE NGR 5 4 4 46.55 Q

7 324 JARED MOMANYI KEN  05 MAY 1990 3 5 2 46.69 Q

8 594 ONKABETSE NKOBOLO BOT 2 1 1 46.75 Q

9 433 ZAKHITI NENE RSA  04 FEB 1998 3 1 3 46.82 Q

10 806 MOHAMED FARES JLASSI TUN  01 SEP 1997 2 7 2 46.94 Q

11 627 LEONARD OPINY UGA 4 8 1 47.04 Q

12 78 SLIMANE MOULA ALG 1 4 2 47.12 Q

13 141 Nsangou Tetndap CMR  31 JUL 2018 2 5 3 47.22 Q

14 262 BAH MOMODOU GAM  31 JUL 2018 4 5 2 47.24 Q

15 377 ENERST GIDEON NARIB NAM 1 3 3 47.29 Q

16 510 THANDAZA CULOLETHU ZWANE SWZ  12 JAN 1992 2 2 4 47.41 Q

17 230 ABDORAMAN ABDO BUSE ETH 4 6 3 47.44 Q

18 372 MAHMAD ALEXANDER BOCK NAM 2 6 5 47.53 q

19 104 BIENVENU SAWADOGO BUR 5 5 5 47.54 q

20 580 MBEWE DANIEL ZAM 4 7 4 47.54 Q

21 507 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ 3 2 4 47.69 Q

22 61 NATHANIEL SAMSON NGR 4 4 5 47.84 q

23 539 RODWEL NDLOVU ZIM 1 1 4 47.88 Q

24 217 MOSISA SIYOUM GUDISA ETH 2 8 6 47.92 q

25 541 Leon Tafirenyika ZIM 5 2 6 48.13

26 412 PIETER CONRADIE RSA 4 1 6 48.34

27 599 DJIBULOU MALICK SEN  03 JAN 1988 3 8 5 48.41

28 347 RIJA GARDINER MAD  12 SEP 1999 1 7 5 48.58

29 466 IBRAHIMA MBENGUE SEN  01 FEB 1991 1 2 6 48.59

30 146 BACHIR MAHAMAT CHA  12 JAN 1996 5 6 7 48.64

31 84 EDMOND HOUNTHON BEN 2 4 7 48.83

32 605 BLESSING NYANDORO ZIM 3 7 6 48.98

32 254 EFREM MEKONNEN WELDEGEBREL ETH 1 6 7 48.98

34 381 MOUSTAPHA MOUSSA ADAMOU NIG 4 3 7 49.54

35 478 STEFANO BIBI SEY 4 2 8 49.68

187 Anas Beshr EGY 2 3 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal
Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

ATHM400M--------------RND1--------_C74A_5.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:37 Page 1/2



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
Round 1

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 10:15

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

382 MOUSSA ZAROUMEYE NIG  01 JAN 1985 3 4 DNS

258 ALHAGIE SALIM DRAMMEH GAM  31 JUL 2018 3 6 DNF

120 ABDELMALIK LAHOULOU ALG  05 JUL 1992 5 3 DNS

326 BONIFACE MWERESA KEN 1 5 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat and the next 4 fastest advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish

ATHM400M--------------RND1--------_C74A_5.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:37 Page 2/2



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Decathlon
Long Jump

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 09:50

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

RK Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 Result
Wind

Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 435 FREDRIECH PRETORIUS RSA  08 APR 1995 7.51
+1.6

937
(1740)

X 7.48
+1.3

7.51
+1.6

2 72 LARBI BOURADDA ALG  05 OCT 1988 7.41
+2.2

913
(1788)

X 7.41
+2.2

X

3 58 MORENO PETER NGR 6.83
+1.6

774
(1626)

6.44
+0.5

6.83
+1.6

6.60
+0.7

4 62 OSADOLOR SAMUEL NGR 6.81
+0.7

769
(1693)

6.81
+0.7

6.60
+1.9

X

5 320 GILBERT KOECH KEN  08 DEC 1989 6.80
+1.4

767
(1556)

X 6.61
+0.7

6.80
+1.4

6 364 FABRICE HESLEY RAJAH MRI 6.57
+0.9

713
(1365)

X 6.22
+1.2

6.57
+0.9

7 429 DUNCAN McGLADDERY RSA  06 APR 1994 6.52
+0.2

702
(1487)

X X 6.52
+0.2

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points X Failure

ATHMDECATH------------LJ----------_C73Q_7.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:53 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Decathlon
Shot Put

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 11:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 435 FREDRIECH PRETORIUS RSA  08 APR 1995 4 13.81 717
(2457)

2 364 FABRICE HESLEY RAJAH MRI 5 13.14 676
(2041)

3 72 LARBI BOURADDA ALG  05 OCT 1988 7 12.81 656
(2444)

4 320 GILBERT KOECH KEN  08 DEC 1989 3 12.68 648
(2204)

5 429 DUNCAN McGLADDERY RSA  06 APR 1994 1 12.48 636
(2123)

6 62 OSADOLOR SAMUEL NGR 6 11.84 597
(2290)

7 58 MORENO PETER NGR 2 11.66 586
(2212)

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points

ATHMDECATH------------SP----------_C73I_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:53 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 100m Hurdles
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

Wind:-1.4m/s

1 23 AMUSAN OLUWATOBILOBA NGR 4 12.86

2 401 RIKENNETE STEENKAMP RSA 6 13.18

3 280 Rosvitha OKOU CIV  09 MAY 1986 5 13.39

4 18 AYEMOBA GRACE NGR 7 13.68

5 282 Karel Elodie ZIKETH CIV 3 13.70

6 13 EFE FAVOUR NGR 1 14.18

7 455 Adja Arrete Ndiaye SEN 2 14.63

8 600 BAILLY ELEONORE YOHON CIV 8 14.84

Legend:
Rk Rank

ATHW100MHURD----------FNL-000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 14:12 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 100m Hurdles
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:00

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 23 AMUSAN OLUWATOBILOBA NGR 1 4 1 -1.4 12.86

2 401 RIKENNETE STEENKAMP RSA 1 6 2 -1.4 13.18

3 280 Rosvitha OKOU CIV  09 MAY 1986 1 5 3 -1.4 13.39

4 18 AYEMOBA GRACE NGR 1 7 4 -1.4 13.68

5 282 Karel Elodie ZIKETH CIV 1 3 5 -1.4 13.70

6 13 EFE FAVOUR NGR 1 1 6 -1.4 14.18

7 455 Adja Arrete Ndiaye SEN 1 2 7 -1.4 14.63

8 600 BAILLY ELEONORE YOHON CIV 1 8 8 -1.4 14.84

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position

ATHW100MHURD----------FNL-000100--_C74A_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 14:12 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 100m
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:55

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

Wind:-2.3m/s

1 281 LOU Gonézié Marie TA CIV 4 11.15

2 266 JANET AMPONSAH GHA  04 DEC 1993 3 11.54

3 19 UDO-GABRIEL JOY NGR  01 FEB 1999 5 11.58

4 267 HALUTIE HOR RSA  04 APR 1999 7 11.64

5 21 NTIA-OBONG MERCY NGR  10 APR 1997 2 11.69

6 390 TEBOGO MAMATU GHA 6 11.73

7 587 SEBELE TSAONE BOT  05 JAN 1996 1 11.83

8 256 GINA BASS GAM  31 JUL 2018 8 11.85

Legend:
Rk Rank

ATHW100M--------------FNL-000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:00 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 100m
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:55

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 281 LOU Gonézié Marie TA CIV 1 4 1 -2.3 11.15

2 266 JANET AMPONSAH GHA  04 DEC 1993 1 3 2 -2.3 11.54

3 19 UDO-GABRIEL JOY NGR  01 FEB 1999 1 5 3 -2.3 11.58

4 267 HALUTIE HOR RSA  04 APR 1999 1 7 4 -2.3 11.64

5 21 NTIA-OBONG MERCY NGR  10 APR 1997 1 2 5 -2.3 11.69

6 390 TEBOGO MAMATU GHA 1 6 6 -2.3 11.73

7 587 SEBELE TSAONE BOT  05 JAN 1996 1 1 7 -2.3 11.83

8 256 GINA BASS GAM  31 JUL 2018 1 8 8 -2.3 11.85

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position

ATHW100M--------------FNL-000100--_C74A_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:00 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 100m
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 15:10

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

Wind:-2.1m/s

1 438 Akani simbine RSA 5 10.25

2 283 Gueu Arthur CISSE CIV 3 10.33

3 426 SIMON MAGAKWE RSA 4 10.35

4 285 Ben Youssef MEITE CIV  11 NOV 1986 1 10.36

5 34 OGUNLEWE ADESEYE NGR 7 10.45

6 538 Ngoni Makusha ZIM 6 10.45

7 374 GILBERT MASEKO HAINUCA NAM  03 DEC 1994 2 10.49

8 592 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT 8 10.55

Legend:
Rk Rank

ATHM100M--------------FNL-000100--_C73G_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:15 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's Hammer Throw
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 13:45

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

RK Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 572 ZAKOUR SOUKAINA MAR 68.2868.28 X X 64.43 X X
2 30 OGUNRINDE TEMILOLA NGR  31 JUL 2018 67.3962.09 X 66.57 67.39 65.36 62.26
3 151 Jennifer Batu

Bawsikita
CGO 66.4360.66 X 58.82 66.43 X X

4 66 ZOUINA BOUZEBRA ALG  10 MAR 1990 64.4964.48 X X 64.09 64.49 62.64
5 27 OBISESAN QUEEN NGR 63.02X 63.02 X 49.76 62.02 62.44
6 385 MARGO COETZEE RSA  09 JUN 1994 58.8655.45 X 58.28 58.86 56.42 X
7 88 LAETITIA BAMBARA BUR 56.3556.35 X - - - -
8 670 RAKAMBA ROSELYN

NYACH
KEN 55.57X 48.03 55.57 X X X

449 Fatou Diocou SEN  02 JAN 1998 NMX X X
353 JULIANE CLAIR MRI NMX X X

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure - Pass

ATHWHAMMER------------FNL-000100--_C73S_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:17 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Shot Put
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

RK Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 38 ENEKWECHI
CHUKWUEBUKA

NGR 21.0819.49 19.27 19.06 19.06 21.08 20.38

2 192 Mohamed Khalifa EGY 19.3318.46 19.23 19.23 X 19.33 X
3 410 KYLE BLIGNAUT RSA  11 SEP 1999 19.0518.04 18.19 18.19 19.05 17.75 18.07
4 42 KALU EKE NGR  01 JAN 1995 18.7917.60 18.14 18.79 X 17.93 18.42
5 668 JASON VAN ROOYEN RSA 18.2717.58 18.07 17.98 X 18.27 X
6 357 HENRY BERNARD

BAPTISTE
MRI  03 DEC 1989 17.9917.99 17.37 17.89 X X 17.86

7 601 ADANTOR YAO TOG  31 JUL 2018 17.3316.25 17.32 X 17.33 17.18 X
8 242 ZEGEYE MOGA LENCHA ETH 15.18X X 15.18 X 14.90 X

519 Essohounamondom
TCHALIM

TOG  31 JUL 2018 DNS

413 ORAZIO CREMONA RSA  07 JAN 1989 DNS

191 Mostafa Hassan EGY DNS

140 kuiche Takougoun CMR  31 JUL 2018 NMX X X

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure DNS Did Not Start

ATHMSHOTPUT-----------FNL-000100--_C73S_3.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:24 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 400m
SEMI FINAL - Heat 1/2

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 15:20

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 32 AJAYI YINKA NGR  08 NOV 1997 4 51.43 Q

2 588 CHRISTINE BOTLOGETWE BOT 3 52.24 Q

3 635 SHIDA LENI UGA 8 52.42 Q

4 584 MALEKANI QUINCY ZAM 5 52.96 q

5 81 SOULIATOU SAKA BEN 6 54.06

6 452 Fatou Gaye SEN  01 FEB 1997 2 54.22

7 394 JUSTINE PALFRAMAN RSA  11 APR 1993 7 57.11

297 Maximila Imali KEN  02 AUG 1996 1 DNF

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNF Did Not Finish

ATHW400M--------------SFNL000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:30 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 400m
SEMI FINAL - Heat 2/2

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 15:26

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 397 CASTER SEMENYA RSA  01 JUL 1991 6 51.87 Q

2 24 GEORGE PATIENCE NGR 3 52.81 Q

3 611 Maragaret Barrie SLE 5 53.14 Q

4 301 Veronicah Mutuah KEN  02 FEB 1992 4 53.87 q

5 200 FREHIYWOT WONDE ENBELEW ETH 8 54.39

6 152 Marcelle Bouele Bondo CGO  01 JUL 1993 2 54.77

7 566 KHADIJA OUADRI MAR 7 54.91

8 454 Nafy Mane SEN  09 MAY 1996 1 55.46

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

ATHW400M--------------SFNL000200--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:37 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 400m
SEMI FINAL

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 15:20

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 32 AJAYI YINKA NGR  08 NOV 1997 1 4 1 51.43 Q

2 397 CASTER SEMENYA RSA  01 JUL 1991 2 6 1 51.87 Q

3 588 CHRISTINE BOTLOGETWE BOT 1 3 2 52.24 Q

4 635 SHIDA LENI UGA 1 8 3 52.42 Q

5 24 GEORGE PATIENCE NGR 2 3 2 52.81 Q

6 584 MALEKANI QUINCY ZAM 1 5 4 52.96 q

7 611 Maragaret Barrie SLE 2 5 3 53.14 Q

8 301 Veronicah Mutuah KEN  02 FEB 1992 2 4 4 53.87 q

9 81 SOULIATOU SAKA BEN 1 6 5 54.06

10 452 Fatou Gaye SEN  01 FEB 1997 1 2 6 54.22

11 200 FREHIYWOT WONDE ENBELEW ETH 2 8 5 54.39

12 152 Marcelle Bouele Bondo CGO  01 JUL 1993 2 2 6 54.77

13 566 KHADIJA OUADRI MAR 2 7 7 54.91

14 454 Nafy Mane SEN  09 MAY 1996 2 1 8 55.46

15 394 JUSTINE PALFRAMAN RSA  11 APR 1993 1 7 7 57.11

297 Maximila Imali KEN  02 AUG 1996 1 1 DNF

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNF Did Not Finish

ATHW400M--------------SFNL--------_C74A_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:39 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
SEMI FINAL - Heat 1/3

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 15:40

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 593 BABOLOKI THEBE BOT 5 46.25 Q

2 324 JARED MOMANYI KEN  05 MAY 1990 3 46.79 Q

3 141 Nsangou Tetndap CMR  31 JUL 2018 8 46.84

4 433 ZAKHITI NENE RSA  04 FEB 1998 6 46.94

5 627 LEONARD OPINY UGA 4 47.14

6 61 NATHANIEL SAMSON NGR 1 47.22

7 580 MBEWE DANIEL ZAM 7 47.82

507 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ 2 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place DNF Did Not Finish

ATHM400M--------------SFNL000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:51 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
SEMI FINAL - Heat 2/3

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 15:46

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 664 PHORA THAPELO RSA 4 45.76 Q

2 56 ERAIYOKAN ORUKPE NGR 7 46.10 Q

3 262 BAH MOMODOU GAM  31 JUL 2018 6 46.76 q

4 595 LEUNGO SCOTCH BOT 5 47.32

5 104 BIENVENU SAWADOGO BUR 1 47.34

6 78 SLIMANE MOULA ALG 3 47.37

7 230 ABDORAMAN ABDO BUSE ETH 8 47.76

8 372 MAHMAD ALEXANDER BOCK NAM 2 48.02

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

ATHM400M--------------SFNL000200--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 15:51 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
SEMI FINAL - Heat 3/3

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 15:52

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 37 OKEZIE CHIDI NGR  08 AUG 1993 5 46.09 Q

2 673 KISHOYAN ALPHAGS LEKEN KEN 6 46.14 Q

3 594 ONKABETSE NKOBOLO BOT 4 46.35 q

4 510 THANDAZA CULOLETHU ZWANE SWZ  12 JAN 1992 7 46.91

5 377 ENERST GIDEON NARIB NAM 8 47.11

6 539 RODWEL NDLOVU ZIM 2 47.94

7 217 MOSISA SIYOUM GUDISA ETH 1 48.48

806 MOHAMED FARES JLASSI TUN  01 SEP 1997 3 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNF Did Not Finish

ATHM400M--------------SFNL000300--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 16:13 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m
SEMI FINAL

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 15:40

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 664 PHORA THAPELO RSA 2 4 1 45.76 Q

2 37 OKEZIE CHIDI NGR  08 AUG 1993 3 5 1 46.09 Q

3 56 ERAIYOKAN ORUKPE NGR 2 7 2 46.10 Q

4 673 KISHOYAN ALPHAGS LEKEN KEN 3 6 2 46.14 Q

5 593 BABOLOKI THEBE BOT 1 5 1 46.25 Q

6 594 ONKABETSE NKOBOLO BOT 3 4 3 46.35 q

7 262 BAH MOMODOU GAM  31 JUL 2018 2 6 3 46.76 q

8 324 JARED MOMANYI KEN  05 MAY 1990 1 3 2 46.79 Q

9 141 Nsangou Tetndap CMR  31 JUL 2018 1 8 3 46.84

10 510 THANDAZA CULOLETHU ZWANE SWZ  12 JAN 1992 3 7 4 46.91

11 433 ZAKHITI NENE RSA  04 FEB 1998 1 6 4 46.94

12 377 ENERST GIDEON NARIB NAM 3 8 5 47.11

13 627 LEONARD OPINY UGA 1 4 5 47.14

14 61 NATHANIEL SAMSON NGR 1 1 6 47.22

15 595 LEUNGO SCOTCH BOT 2 5 4 47.32

16 104 BIENVENU SAWADOGO BUR 2 1 5 47.34

17 78 SLIMANE MOULA ALG 2 3 6 47.37

18 230 ABDORAMAN ABDO BUSE ETH 2 8 7 47.76

19 580 MBEWE DANIEL ZAM 1 7 7 47.82

20 539 RODWEL NDLOVU ZIM 3 2 6 47.94

21 372 MAHMAD ALEXANDER BOCK NAM 2 2 8 48.02

22 217 MOSISA SIYOUM GUDISA ETH 3 1 7 48.48

507 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ 1 2 DNF

806 MOHAMED FARES JLASSI TUN  01 SEP 1997 3 3 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNF Did Not Finish

ATHM400M--------------SFNL--------_C74A_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 16:13 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 800m
Round 1 - Heat 2/3

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:37

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 322 EMMANUEL KORIR KEN 3 1:46.92 Q

2 596 AMOS NIGEL BOT 1 1:47.41 Q

3 226 ADISU GIMA TOLA ETH 2 1:47.79

4 74 YASSINE HETHAT ALG 10 1:48.59

5 432 JERRY MOTSAU RSA  03 DEC 1990 6 1:50.30

6 574 BENJAMIN MANUEL ENZEMA GEQ  05 MAY 1993 7 1:50.91

7 486 SANTINO KENYI SSD 9 1:51.56

8 501 HASSAN MOHAMMED HASSAN ADAM SUD  01 JAN 2001 8 1:52.73

9 113 PROSPER NIYONKURU BDI  12 APR 1999 5 1:52.83

10 483 IDOW ALI SOM  07 JAN 1998 4 1:53.01

11 183 Hamada Ahmed EGY 11 1:58.69

543 JAMES NYANG NGR 12 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

ATHM800M--------------RND1000200--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 16:28 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 800m
Round 1 - Heat 1/3

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:30

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 329 FERGUSON ROTICH KEN 6 1:48.19 Q

2 551 SMAILI MOSTAFA MAR 4 1:48.42 Q

3 249 AHMED HASAN OGATO ETH  06 AUG 2001 3 1:48.46

4 626 RASHID ETIAU UGA 7 1:48.48

5 655 KABELO MOHLOSI RSA 1 1:48.60

6 68 MOHAMED BELBACHIR ALG  01 NOV 1994 11 1:48.71

7 369 MBEIRY SALEM MTN  12 APR 1993 5 1:49.40

8 155 Kevin Bonbado CGO 2 1:50.80

9 464 DJIBRIL NDAR FALL SEN  09 NOV 1997 9 1:51.36

10 540 Mutsetse Nyasha ZIM 8 1:53.20

11 497 ADAM FADLELAH ABDELWHAB SUD 10 1:55.65

542 YIECH PUF NGR 12 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

ATHM800M--------------RND1000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 16:47 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 800m
Round 1 - Heat 3/3

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:44

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 319 JONATHAN KITILIT KEN  07 JUN 1995 3 1:46.55 Q

2 110 ANTOINE GAKEME BDI 10 1:46.99 Q

3 40 IBADIN EDOSE NGR 11 1:47.28 q

4 530 RIADH CHNINNI TUN 8 1:47.66 q

5 609 TODESE LEMI LERAGESSA ETH  03 JAN 1988 5 1:47.83

6 441 TSHEPU TSHITE RSA  31 JUL 2018 2 1:48.17

7 625 GEOFREY RUTTO UGA 7 1:48.78

8 649 SEMERE MEDHANIE ERI 4 1:49.66

9 136 Donald Nyamjua CMR  31 JUL 2018 6 1:49.91

10 597 MASILO BOITUMELO BOT 1 1:49.97

11 382 MOUSSA ZAROUMEYE NIG  01 JAN 1985 9 1:52.18

12 544 JOSEPH ELIA NGR 12 1:55.20

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

ATHM800M--------------RND1000300--_C73G_3.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 16:48 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 800m
Round 1

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:30

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 319 JONATHAN KITILIT KEN  07 JUN 1995 3 3 1 1:46.55 Q

2 322 EMMANUEL KORIR KEN 2 3 1 1:46.92 Q

3 110 ANTOINE GAKEME BDI 3 10 2 1:46.99 Q

4 40 IBADIN EDOSE NGR 3 11 3 1:47.28 q

5 596 AMOS NIGEL BOT 2 1 2 1:47.41 Q

6 530 RIADH CHNINNI TUN 3 8 4 1:47.66 q

7 226 ADISU GIMA TOLA ETH 2 2 3 1:47.79

8 609 TODESE LEMI LERAGESSA ETH  03 JAN 1988 3 5 5 1:47.83

9 441 TSHEPU TSHITE RSA  31 JUL 2018 3 2 6 1:48.17

10 329 FERGUSON ROTICH KEN 1 6 1 1:48.19 Q

11 551 SMAILI MOSTAFA MAR 1 4 2 1:48.42 Q

12 249 AHMED HASAN OGATO ETH  06 AUG 2001 1 3 3 1:48.46

13 626 RASHID ETIAU UGA 1 7 4 1:48.48

14 74 YASSINE HETHAT ALG 2 10 4 1:48.59

15 655 KABELO MOHLOSI RSA 1 1 5 1:48.60

16 68 MOHAMED BELBACHIR ALG  01 NOV 1994 1 11 6 1:48.71

17 625 GEOFREY RUTTO UGA 3 7 7 1:48.78

18 369 MBEIRY SALEM MTN  12 APR 1993 1 5 7 1:49.40

19 649 SEMERE MEDHANIE ERI 3 4 8 1:49.66

20 136 Donald Nyamjua CMR  31 JUL 2018 3 6 9 1:49.91

21 597 MASILO BOITUMELO BOT 3 1 10 1:49.97

22 432 JERRY MOTSAU RSA  03 DEC 1990 2 6 5 1:50.30

23 155 Kevin Bonbado CGO 1 2 8 1:50.80

24 574 BENJAMIN MANUEL ENZEMA GEQ  05 MAY 1993 2 7 6 1:50.91

25 464 DJIBRIL NDAR FALL SEN  09 NOV 1997 1 9 9 1:51.36

26 486 SANTINO KENYI SSD 2 9 7 1:51.56

27 382 MOUSSA ZAROUMEYE NIG  01 JAN 1985 3 9 11 1:52.18

28 501 HASSAN MOHAMMED HASSAN ADAM SUD  01 JAN 2001 2 8 8 1:52.73

29 113 PROSPER NIYONKURU BDI  12 APR 1999 2 5 9 1:52.83

30 483 IDOW ALI SOM  07 JAN 1998 2 4 10 1:53.01

31 540 Mutsetse Nyasha ZIM 1 8 10 1:53.20

32 544 JOSEPH ELIA NGR 3 12 12 1:55.20

33 497 ADAM FADLELAH ABDELWHAB SUD 1 10 11 1:55.65

34 183 Hamada Ahmed EGY 2 11 11 1:58.69

542 YIECH PUF NGR 1 12 DNS

543 JAMES NYANG NGR 2 12 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final
Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

ATHM800M--------------RND1--------_C74A_4.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 16:48 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 5000m
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 16:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 671 HELLEN OBORI KEN 10 15:47.18

2 219 SENBERE TEFERI SORA ETH  05 MAR 1995 12 15:54.48

3 205 MESKEREM MAMO HAYILE ETH 8 15:57.38

4 203 HAWI FEYSA GEJIA ETH  02 JAN 1999 3 15:59.23

5 299 Lilian Kasait KEN  05 MAR 1997 9 16:04.51

6 672 LOICE CHEMNING KEN 11 16:25.78

7 646 DOLCHI KBREAB ERI 6 16:46.94

8 3 OLOWORA AMINAT NGR 1 17:29.64

570 FERKOUSSI KAOUTAR MAR 5 DNF

618 KYONDWA KATAPALA COD 4 DNS

511 FAILUNA MATANGA TAN 7 DNS

106 CAVALINE NAHIMANA BDI 2 DNS

Legend:
Rk Rank DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

ATHW5000M-------------FNL-000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:06 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 5000m
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 16:00

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 671 HELLEN OBORI KEN 1 10 1 15:47.18

2 219 SENBERE TEFERI SORA ETH  05 MAR 1995 1 12 2 15:54.48

3 205 MESKEREM MAMO HAYILE ETH 1 8 3 15:57.38

4 203 HAWI FEYSA GEJIA ETH  02 JAN 1999 1 3 4 15:59.23

5 299 Lilian Kasait KEN  05 MAR 1997 1 9 5 16:04.51

6 672 LOICE CHEMNING KEN 1 11 6 16:25.78

7 646 DOLCHI KBREAB ERI 1 6 7 16:46.94

8 3 OLOWORA AMINAT NGR 1 1 8 17:29.64

106 CAVALINE NAHIMANA BDI 1 2 DNS

618 KYONDWA KATAPALA COD 1 4 DNS

570 FERKOUSSI KAOUTAR MAR 1 5 DNF

511 FAILUNA MATANGA TAN 1 7 DNS

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish

ATHW5000M-------------FNL-000100--_C74A_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:06 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m Hurdles
Round 1 - Heat 1/2

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 17:10

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 321 AARON KOECH KEN 7 49.77 Q

2 526 ZIED AZIZI TUN  06 NOV 1991 2 50.59 Q

3 420 LE ROUX HAMMAN RSA  01 JUN 1992 8 50.68 Q

4 116 SABER BOUKMOUCHE ALG 5 51.00 q

5 376 JOHANNES GERHARDUS MARITZ NAM 4 51.60

6 59 ALOWONLE RILWAN NGR  12 DEC 1993 3 51.97

7 503 ABUH ELSID YASIR AHMED SUD  01 JAN 1998 1 53.31

104 BIENVENU SAWADOGO BUR 6 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start

ATHM400MHURD----------RND1000100--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:16 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Decathlon
400m

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 16:45

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 72 LARBI BOURADDA ALG  05 OCT 1988 8 48.39 891
(4194)

2 62 OSADOLOR SAMUEL NGR 7 48.86 868
(3854)

3 58 MORENO PETER NGR 2 49.42 842
(3777)

4 320 GILBERT KOECH KEN  08 DEC 1989 4 49.48 839
(3687)

5 429 DUNCAN McGLADDERY RSA  06 APR 1994 6 50.72 782
(3654)

6 435 FREDRIECH PRETORIUS RSA  08 APR 1995 3 51.23 759
(4019)

7 364 FABRICE HESLEY RAJAH MRI 5 53.37 666
(3430)

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points

ATHMDECATH------------400-000100--_C73I_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:25 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m Hurdles
Round 1 - Heat 2/2

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 17:15

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 656 CORNEL FREDRICKS RSA 9 49.84 Q

2 310 NICHOLAS BETT KEN 6 49.88 Q

3 75 ABDELMALIK LAHOULOU ALG  05 JUL 1992 1 50.22 Q

4 325 WILLIAM MUTUNGA KEN  07 DEC 1993 8 50.31 q

5 47 OKORIE HENRY NGR  11 APR 1987 4 51.51

6 477 NED AZEMIA SEY 2 52.01

7 163 ANDRADE JORDIN CPV  05 MAY 1992 3 52.28

8 616 GADISA BAYU REBA ETH  06 AUG 2000 5 52.40

640 COVTO KURT MOZ 7 DNF

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNF Did Not Finish

ATHM400MHURD----------RND1000200--_C73G_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:26 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 400m Hurdles
Round 1

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 17:10

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 321 AARON KOECH KEN 1 7 1 49.77 Q

2 656 CORNEL FREDRICKS RSA 2 9 1 49.84 Q

3 310 NICHOLAS BETT KEN 2 6 2 49.88 Q

4 75 ABDELMALIK LAHOULOU ALG  05 JUL 1992 2 1 3 50.22 Q

5 325 WILLIAM MUTUNGA KEN  07 DEC 1993 2 8 4 50.31 q

6 526 ZIED AZIZI TUN  06 NOV 1991 1 2 2 50.59 Q

7 420 LE ROUX HAMMAN RSA  01 JUN 1992 1 8 3 50.68 Q

8 116 SABER BOUKMOUCHE ALG 1 5 4 51.00 q

9 47 OKORIE HENRY NGR  11 APR 1987 2 4 5 51.51

10 376 JOHANNES GERHARDUS MARITZ NAM 1 4 5 51.60

11 59 ALOWONLE RILWAN NGR  12 DEC 1993 1 3 6 51.97

12 477 NED AZEMIA SEY 2 2 6 52.01

13 163 ANDRADE JORDIN CPV  05 MAY 1992 2 3 7 52.28

14 616 GADISA BAYU REBA ETH  06 AUG 2000 2 5 8 52.40

15 503 ABUH ELSID YASIR AHMED SUD  01 JAN 1998 1 1 7 53.31

104 BIENVENU SAWADOGO BUR 1 6 DNS

640 COVTO KURT MOZ 2 7 DNF

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish

ATHM400MHURD----------RND1--------_C74A_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:26 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Decathlon
High Jump

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk
Athlete

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of
Birth Result

Points
(Tot. Pts)

1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.82 1.85 1.88
1.91 1.94 1.97 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09

1 72 LARBI BOURADDA ALG  05 OCT 1988 2.06 859
(3303)

- - - - - - -
O O XO XXO XO XO XXr

2 435 FREDRIECH PRETORIUS RSA  08 APR 1995 2.00 803
(3260)

- - - - - - O
- O XO XO XXX

3 429 DUNCAN McGLADDERY RSA  06 APR 1994 1.94 749
(2872)

- - - O - O XO

XO O

4 58 MORENO PETER NGR 1.91 723
(2935)

O - - O - XXO O

O XXX

5 364 FABRICE HESLEY RAJAH MRI 1.91 723
(2764)

- - - O O O XO
XO XXr

6 62 OSADOLOR SAMUEL NGR 1.88 696
(2986)

O - O - XXO XXO O
XXX

7 320 GILBERT KOECH KEN  08 DEC 1989 1.82 644
(2848)

O O XO O O XXX

Legend:
Rk Rank - Pass O Clearance X Failure
r Retired

ATHMDECATH------------HJ----------_C73N_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:31 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Decathlon
400m

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 16:45

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 72 LARBI BOURADDA ALG  05 OCT 1988 8 48.39 891
(4194)

2 62 OSADOLOR SAMUEL NGR 7 48.86 868
(3854)

3 58 MORENO PETER NGR 2 49.42 842
(3777)

4 320 GILBERT KOECH KEN  08 DEC 1989 4 49.48 839
(3687)

5 429 DUNCAN McGLADDERY RSA  06 APR 1994 6 50.72 782
(3654)

6 435 FREDRIECH PRETORIUS RSA  08 APR 1995 3 51.23 759
(4019)

7 364 FABRICE HESLEY RAJAH MRI 5 53.37 666
(3430)

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points

ATHMDECATH------------400---------_C73I_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:34 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Decathlon
400m

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 16:45

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 72 LARBI BOURADDA ALG  05 OCT 1988 1 8 1 48.39

2 62 OSADOLOR SAMUEL NGR 1 7 2 48.86

3 58 MORENO PETER NGR 1 2 3 49.42

4 320 GILBERT KOECH KEN  08 DEC 1989 1 4 4 49.48

5 429 DUNCAN McGLADDERY RSA  06 APR 1994 1 6 5 50.72

6 435 FREDRIECH PRETORIUS RSA  08 APR 1995 1 3 6 51.23

7 364 FABRICE HESLEY RAJAH MRI 1 5 7 53.37

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position

ATHMDECATH------------400---------_C74A_3.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:34 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Discus Throw
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 16:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

RK Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 423 VICTOR HOGAN RSA 60.0658.24 59.18 59.17 60.06 59.37 X
2 445 WERNER VISSER RSA 58.2250.99 56.95 55.52 58.22 53.68 X
3 563 ELBACHIR MBARKI MAR 54.9750.96 54.97 X 53.64 54.42 X
4 365 JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER

SOPHIE
MRI 52.3151.18 52.29 52.31 49.71 X X

5 668 JASON VAN ROOYEN RSA 51.8247.96 X 51.52 50.41 X 51.82
6 601 ADANTOR YAO TOG  31 JUL 2018 47.2044.69 46.08 46.46 45.87 47.20 X
7 180 Aly Abdelmagied EGY 46.13X 44.40 45.11 43.97 46.13 44.42
8 240 LEMA KETEMA KERY ETH 42.19X 42.19 X 40.60 X X

606 NWOYE IFEANYI NGR DNS

182 Shehab Ahmed EGY  08 AUG 1998 DNS

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure DNS Did Not Start

ATHMDISCUS------------FNL-000100--_C73S_3.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 17:46 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's Pole Vault
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 14:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk
Athlete

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Date of
Birth Result

3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.05 4.10
4.25

1 522 DORA MAHFOUDHI TUN  08 JUL 1993 4.10- O - O O XO O
XXr

2 173 Dina Eltabaa EGY 4.05O O XO XO O XO XXX

3 520 NESRINE BRINIS TUN 3.90O O O O XXX

4 172 Fatma Elbendary EGY 3.80O O O XXX

5 660 JODIE SEDRAS RSA 3.70O XO XXX

Legend:
Rk Rank - Pass O Clearance X Failure
r Retired

ATHWPLEVAULT----------FNL-000100--_C73M_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 18:23 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Long Jump
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 16:00

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

RK Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Wind

1 436 RUSWAHL SAMAAI RSA 8.45
-1.2

8.05
1.9

8.27
0.8

8.31
1.8

8.45
-1.2

8.44
1.0

8.27
1.5

2 428 LUVO MANYONGA RSA  01 AUG 1991 8.43
1.2

7.93
0.0

8.20
1.0

8.25
2.8

8.43
1.2

8.42
1.3

8.36
1.9

3 560 YAHYA BERABAH MAR 8.14
2.3

X 8.14
2.3

8.09
1.0

X X X

4 79 YASSER TRIKI ALG 8.01
1.5

X 8.01
1.5

X X X 7.93

5 657 CHESWILL JOHNSON RSA 7.86
2.6

X 7.86
2.6

7.49
1.6

7.68
1.0

5.06
0.8

X

6 86 Roméo N’TIA BEN  31 JUL 2018 7.76
1.2

7.65
1,1

7.76
1.2

X X X X

7 602 SIMKLINA LAZARE TOG  31 JUL 2018 7.71
1.2

7.71
1.2

4.99
1.6

X X X X

8 134 Marcel Mayach 11 CMR  31 JUL 2018 7.69
2.1

7.69
2.1

7.51
1.1

- - - -

9 288 Thierry KONAN CIV  11 OCT 1994 7.60
1.1

7.46
2.2

7.60
1.1

X

10 231 OMOD OKUGN CHAMO ETH 7.58
1.6

X 7.58
1.6

7.46
0.8

11 311 KIPLAGAT CHERONO KEN  01 JAN 1994 7.51
1.3

7.48
1.9

7.51
1.3

7.46
1.6

12 561 KHOUA MOHCINE MAR 7.49
2.0

X 7.49
2.0

X

13 598 YINRA APPOLINAIRE CMR  31 JUL 2018 7.47
1.1

7.47
1.1

7.32
1.2

7.28
2.0

14 36 ONYEKWELU BENJAMIN NGR  12 JUN 2001 7.41
2.5

7.41
2.5

7.41
3.2

7.31
2.3

15 135 Donard Nkwemy CMR  31 JUL 2018 7.40
1.4

6.38
1.2

7.03
2.2

7.40
1.4

16 323 BETHWEL LAGAT KEN  31 JUL 2018 7.38
1.3

7.38
1.3

X 0.7

17 248 ADIRE GUR OCHALLA ETH 7.34
1.5

7.34
1.5

X X

18 154 Archel Biniakounou CGO 7.11
2.0

6.81
1.6

X 7.11
2.0

97 IDRISSA COMPAORE BUR  11 OCT 1995 NM-

514 MICHEAL GWANDU TAN NM-

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure - Pass

ATHMLONGJUMP----------FNL-000100--_C73P_4.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 18:25 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Round 1 - Heat 1/2

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 18:15

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name Lane React.

Time Result

1 GAM - Gambia 4 40.04 Q

2 KEN - Kenya 5 40.24 Q

3 CMR - Cameroon 7 40.44 Q

4 BUR - Burkina Faso 2 40.74 q
102 SIDIKI OUEDRAOGO

105 HUGUES ZANGO
96 WENDYAM BOLOGO
97 IDRISSA COMPAORE

5 SEY - Seychelles 3 41.74

SEN - Senegal 6 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

ATHM4X100M------------RND1000100--_C73E_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 18:42 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Round 1 - Heat 2/2

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 18:25

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name Lane React.

Time Result

1 RSA - South Africa 6 39.07 Q

2 NGR - Nigeria 5 39.18 Q

3 CIV - Côte d'Ivoire 7 39.55 Q
283 Gueu Arthur CISSE
284 HUA WILFRED KOFFI
285 Ben Youssef MEITE

286 Gnamien Nehemie N’GORAN

4 ZIM - Zimbabwe 3 40.37 q
537 Dickson Kapandura

539 RODWEL NDLOVU
541 Leon Tafirenyika
536 TETENDA TSUMBA

5 ETH - Ethiopia 4 43.29

GHA - Ghana 8 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

ATHM4X100M------------RND1000200--_C73E_1.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 18:42 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Round 1

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 18:15

RESULTS SUMMARY
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 RSA 2 6 1 39.07 Q

2 NGR 2 5 2 39.18 Q

3 283 Gueu Arthur CISSE CIV 2 7 3 39.55 Q

4 GAM 1 4 1 40.04 Q

5 KEN 1 5 2 40.24 Q

6 537 Dickson Kapandura ZIM 2 3 4 40.37 q

7 CMR 1 7 3 40.44 Q

8 102 SIDIKI OUEDRAOGO BUR 1 2 4 40.74 q

9 SEY 1 3 5 41.74

10 ETH 2 4 5 43.29

SEN 1 6 DNS

GHA 2 8 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

ATHM4X100M------------RND1--------_C74A_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 18:47 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Men's Decathlon WED 01 AUG 2018

Start Time 

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

Rk Athlete

Bib
Name NOC

Code
Points

Points
Behind
Leader

100m LJ SP HJ 400m 100H DT PV JT 1500m

1 72 LARBI
BOURADDA

ALG 419410.936
(-0.2)

875(2)

7.41
(+2.2)

913(2)
1788(1)

12.81

656(3)
2444(2)

2.06

859(1)
3303(1)

48.385

891(1)
4194(1)

2 435 FREDRIECH
PRETORIUS

RSA 401911.263
(-0.2)

803(4)

7.51
(+1.6)

937(1)
1740(2)

13.81

717(1)
2457(1)

2.00

803(2)
3260(2)

51.223

759(6)
4019(2)

3 62 OSADOLOR
SAMUEL

NGR 385410.720
(-0.2)

924(1)

6.81
(+0.7)

769(4)
1693(3)

11.84

597(6)
2290(3)

1.88

696(6)
2986(3)

48.859

868(2)
3854(3)

4 58 MORENO PETER NGR 377711.040
(-0.2)

852(3)

6.83
(+1.6)

774(3)
1626(4)

11.66

586(7)
2212(4)

1.91

723(4)
2935(4)

49.412

842(3)
3777(4)

5 320 GILBERT KOECH KEN 368711.33
(-0.2)

789(5)

6.80
(+1.4)

767(5)
1556(5)

12.68

648(4)
2204(5)

1.82

644(7)
2848(6)

49.478

839(4)
3687(5)

6 429 DUNCAN
McGLADDERY

RSA 365411.348
(-0.2)

785(6)

6.52
(+0.2)

702(7)
1487(6)

12.48

636(5)
2123(6)

1.94

749(3)
2872(5)

50.719

782(5)
3654(6)

7 364 FABRICE
HESLEY RAJAH

MRI 343011.996
(-0.2)

652(7)

6.57
(+0.9)

713(6)
1365(7)

13.14

676(2)
2041(7)

1.91

723(5)
2764(7)

53.370

666(7)
3430(7)

Legend:
Rk Rank LJ Long Jump SP Shot Put HJ High Jump
DT Discus Throw PV Pole Vault JT Javelin Throw

ATHMDECATH------------------------_C73U_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 11:35 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's Hammer Throw
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 13:45

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

RK Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 572 ZAKOUR SOUKAINA MAR 68.2868.28 X X 64.43 X X
2 30 OGUNRINDE TEMILOLA NGR  31 JUL 2018 67.3962.09 X 66.57 67.39 65.36 62.26
3 151 Jennifer Batu

Bawsikita
CGO 66.4360.66 X 58.82 66.43 X X

4 66 ZOUINA BOUZEBRA ALG  10 MAR 1990 64.4964.48 X X 64.09 64.49 62.64
5 27 OBISESAN QUEEN NGR 63.02X 63.02 X 49.76 62.02 62.44
6 385 MARGO COETZEE RSA  09 JUN 1994 58.8655.45 X 58.28 58.86 56.42 X
7 88 LAETITIA BAMBARA BUR 56.3556.35 X - - - -
8 670 RAKAMBA ROSELYN

NYACH
KEN 55.57X 48.03 55.57 X X X

449 Fatou Diocou SEN  02 JAN 1998 NMX X X
353 JULIANE CLAIR MRI NMX X X

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure - Pass

ATHWHAMMER------------FNL-000100--_C73S_2.0 Report Created THU 02 AUG 2018 19:29 Page 1/1



21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's Hammer Throw
Final

THU 02 AUG 2018
Start Time 13:45

RESULTS
ATHLETICS

RK Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 572 ZAKOUR SOUKAINA MAR 68.2868.28 X X 64.43 X X
2 30 OGUNRINDE TEMILOLA NGR  31 JUL 2018 67.3962.09 X 66.57 67.39 65.36 62.26
3 151 Jennifer Batu

Bawsikita
CGO 66.4360.66 X 58.82 66.43 X X

4 66 ZOUINA BOUZEBRA ALG  10 MAR 1990 64.4964.48 X X 64.09 64.49 62.64
5 27 OBISESAN QUEEN NGR 63.02X 63.02 X 49.76 62.02 62.44
6 385 MARGO COETZEE RSA  09 JUN 1994 58.8655.45 X 58.28 58.86 56.42 X
7 88 LAETITIA BAMBARA BUR 56.3556.35 X - - - -
8 670 RAKAMBA ROSELYN

NYACH
KEN 55.57X 48.03 55.57 X X X

449 Fatou Diocou SEN  02 JAN 1998 NMX X X
353 JULIANE CLAIR MRI NMX X X

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure - Pass
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21st AFRICAN SENIOR ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Athletics - ASABA
Women's 1500m
Final

FRI 03 AUG 2018
Start Time 16:10

START LIST
ATHLETICS

Lane Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth PB SB Result Rank

1 125 Lilian Nguetsa CMR  31 JUL 2018

2 567 RABABE AARFI MAR

3 521 HABIBA GHRIBI TUN  04 SEP 1984

4 161 MENDES CARLA CPV  11 SEP 1994

5 645 SEMIRA MEBRHOTU ERI

6 196 AXUWAMIT EMBAYE ABRAM ETH  07 SEP 1997

7 568 AKKOUI MALIKA MAR

8 620 NGALULA AMINATA COD

9 197 BESU SADO DEKO ETH  07 DEC 1996

10 447 Beatha NISHIMWE RWA  12 JAN 1998

11 339 Tsepang Gladys Sello LES

13 632 WINNIE NANYONDO UGA

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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